Grafenwohr and Surrounding Area Hotel List

GRAFENWOHR
Grafenwoehr Army Lodging

Hotel Bayerischer Hof
Hotel Daubenmerkl

Hotel Kulmbacher

Hotel Rattunde

Hotel zur Post
Hotel-Gasthof HORI ,,Zum Stich'n*
*Hotel-Restaurant Bohm
EDELSFELD

Goldener Greif
ESCHENBACH

Hotel Am See

Hotel Obersee

Gasthaus "Weil3es RoRR"
Gaststatte Hofmann
Ferienwohnung Rettinger
*Russweiher Hotel

Hotel-Restaurant Glutschaufel

VILSECK
Crystall Inn Hotel (On-post)

Gastehaus Turmhotel

Gasthof Hammer

Gasthof Roter Hahn

Gasthof Stroll

Haus Heidi

Hotel Angerer Turmhotel

Hotel Mihlenhof Pension Winkler
ERBENDORF

Hotel Steinwaldhaus

KEMNATH

Hotel Zur Goldene Krone u.
WeilRes Rol3

WEIDEN

Gasthaus Bratwurstglockerl
Gasthof Dagner

Gasthof Dieter Naber

Hotel Admira

Hotel Advantage

92655 Grafenwdhr, Neue Amberger Str. 89
92655, Grafenwohr, Untere Tor Str.21
92655 Grafenwohr, Marktplatz 18

92655 Grafenwohr, Neue Amberger Str. 52
92655 Grafenwohr, Marienplatz 8

92655 Grafenwohr, Neue Amberger Str. 27
92655 Grafenwdhr, Neue Amberger Str. 39

92265 Edlsfeld, Sulzbacher Str 5

92676 Eschenbach, KirchenthumbacherStr. 36
92676 Eschenbach, Obersee 1

92676 Eschenbach, Marienplatz 34

92676 Eschenbach, Grol3kotzenreuth 4

92676 Eschenbach, Witzlhof 1

92676 Eschenbach, Grosskotzenreuth

Obersee 1, 92676 Eschenbach

92249 Rose Barracks

92249 Vilseck, Herrengasse 8
92249 Vilseck, Vorstadt 1
92249 Vilseck,Schlicht 36
92249 Vilseck, Schlict 55
92249 Vilseck, Schlicht 186
92249 Vilseck, Marktplatz 4
92249 Vilseck, Vilstalstr. 20

92681 Erbendorf, Pfaben 18

95478 Kemnath, Stadtplatz 26

92637 Weiden, Kérnerstr. 7

92637 Frauenrichter Str. 70

92637 Weiden, Ackerstr. 20

92637 Weiden, Brenner-Schéaffer-Str. 27
92637 Weiden, Neustadter Str. 46

DSN 475-1700;
comm.09641-83-1700

09641-2316
09641-2117
09641-2250
09641-92080
09641-2210
09641-92270
09641-93690

09665-91490

09645-8444
09645-8444
09645/236
09645/434
09645/6437
09645-923030

09645602900

476-1700 or comm.
09662-83-1700

09662-7090
09662-41210
09662-8124
09662-6485
09662-624
09662-7090
09662-41110

09682-9330

09642-449

0961-32343
0961/22314
0961-23816
0961-48090
0961-389300



Hotel Europa

Hotel Europa

Hotel Post

Hotel Weile

Hotel Weinhof Garni

Hotel Zur Heimat
Hotel-Restaurant Stadtkrug
Klassik Hotel am Tor

Pufke Hotel GmbH
Spindler-Pacher GbR
Stadthotel Josefi

Wilhelm Zahner

AMBERG

Hotel Mercure

Hotel Allee Parkhotel Maximilian
Hotel Altstadt

Apartement Ké-Hotel

Hotel Brunner
Drahthammer-Schloessl|
*Arcadia Hotel Amberg
PARKSTEIN
Gasthof-Pension Parksteiner Hof
Hans Adam

Hotel Parksteiner Hof

Johann Melzner
WEIHERHAMMER
*Hotel-Gasthof Lohbachwinkel
PRESSATH

Alois u. Thomas Kellner
Gasthaus Schraml-Pélimann
Gasthof Hilpert

Heining

*Kahrmuehle
KIRCHENTHUMBACH

Dieter u. Gerda Paulus

Hans Lindner

KULMAIN

*Gasthof/Hotel Wiesend
AUERBACH

Hotel Goldener Loewe
NEUSTADT a.d. WALDNAAB
Hotel-Gasthof Deutsche Eiche

92637 Weiden, Frauenrichter Str. 173
92637 Weiden, Frauenrichter Str. 173
92637 Weiden, Bahnhofstr. 23

92637 Weiden, Burgerm-Prechtl-Str. 24
92637 Weiden, Etzenrichter Str. 33
92637 Weiden, Dr.-Seeling-Str. 19-21
92637 Weiden, Wolframstr. 5

92637 Weiden, Schldrplatz 1a

92637 Weiden, Wolframstr. 6

92637 Weiden, Kirchenstr. 25

92637 Weiden, Adolf-Kolping-Platz 2
92637 Weiden, Bavariastr. 4

92224 Amberg, Schiel3statteweg 10
92224 Amberg, Pfalzgrafenring 1

92224 Amberg, Batteriegasse 2

92224 Amberg, Regensburger Str. 4
92224 Amberg, Batteriegasse 3

92224 Amberg, Drahthammerstrasse 30
92224 Amberg, Schiel3statteweg 10

92711 Parkstein Basaltstr. 10
92711 Parkstein, Marktplatz 21
92711 Parkstein Basaltstr. 10
92711 Parkstein Schwand 11

92700 Weiherhammer, Bergstr. 2
92690 Pressath, Hauptstr. 12
92690 Pressath, Hessenreuth 1
92690 Pressath, Hinter der Mauer 3
92690 Pressath, Bahnhofstr. 38
92690 Pressath, Kahrmuehle 1

91281 Kirchenthumbach, Metzenhof 7
91281 Kirchenthumbach, Marktplatz 6

95508 Kulmain, Hauptstrasse 15

91275 Auerbach, Unterer Mark 9

92660 Neustadt a.d. Waldnaab, Untere Vorstdt 7

0961-670710
0961-25051
0961-4703990
0961-4817936
0961-43560
0961-482320
0961-3889-0
0961-47470

0961-46249
0961-3904959
0961-43378

09621-4830
09621-3300
09621-788230
09621-475717
09621-4970
09621-7030
09621-4843-0

09602-4396
09602-4634
09602-6383-0
09602-5235

09605-9150
09644-561
09644/442
09644-453
09644-318
09644-91376

09647/271
09647/260

09642-9300

09643-1765

09602-3694



| Hotel Am Hofgarten | 92660 Neustadt a.d. Waldnaab, Knorrstr. 18 | 09602-9210




